06/05/2021

Visualizagao de arquivos

Agéncia débito: 3414-2
Conta débito:  4216-1

https://aapj.bb.com.br/apf-apj-web/index.htm|?v=2.19.3

CPF/CNPJ: 94316999/0001-26 ANIGER - CALCADOS, SUPR.E EMPR

Banco:

Agéncia crédito:
Conta crédito:
Favorecido:
Documento empresa:
Data pagamento:
Valor pagamento:
Documento banco:
Data real pagamento:
Valor real pagamento:
Autenticagao:

033

3712-

13000700-6

Carioca Calcados Ltda
14491300063831A1
16/03/2020

103,31

00000890000266319971

16/03/2020
103,31
6A46BC14AD3E4FA2
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